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g | NEED YOUR LISTINGS!

R l S PRESIDENTS

. ALL SIZES ¢ ALL PRICES

905-877-5165 519-833-9714 905-874-3040
ERIN TORONTO
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— * HERITAGE HOME IN THE GLEN TO ACHIEVH\ G
FABULOUS RAVINE PROPERTY One of a kind on 1-1/4 acre lot on the Credit River. Home P AYT N
Immaculate home with family room addition overlooking | is 150 yrsx. old, lovingly restored and with cedar addition. LY RESULT SH"
ravine. Euro style kitchen, all windows replaced, bath- | Sun room overlooks the lot and swimming pool. Den on 84
rooms re-done, 3 pce. in master, fireplace in living room. | lower level also has hot tub. Must be seen. Call today. ey 0 g JOHNSON
Much more. Call now for info 95-2-634 _9525% By . e PRESIDENTS ASSOCIATES

Independently Owned & Operated
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' 1 9 YR. MEMBER 877-5165
i s : e Call for a Free 874-3040

5 il
S - e e e b
. e B s
b . x . P
R, I A " B
O U — g Complete and
o e e R R -, A o i::':':"-- - iy "
: R . o 4 ., R . -..-‘_.':0.::_- g 1 = = oA,
B e e e T Ny ot = e R L e e Tl i e S s Tl e i T ol e e e e e L e R E e u Y
o i e N Casaln s ] B L e g ' el i B Y gt o e ar s ne B M v, .'.d#_ — SR N F R S g e o 2 ' o e e e R R A " R E s - e n N
g S S s L Ll v . Sl . A o e o S i Y, = e e et o R " o R R L e e . g o _1_!_-r:.r s
A, e R -'-'.':5'--":'-‘-5157?-:55""'-:5-':-' .‘- . '..-: R R "' i ':_"-"Z:':'-"-- T — R B e e T
oo 2 [ T' .JJ.L = . Ll X .. S W l-.d-fl'. . ._:_-..--1 - I.'.."I._-:_l "..' :.:. .._._ .FT.:."' .‘-"- " .'.._ .:_".':-u.- -:‘.I g S .l. A 1 , -: :'.. 1

e P T . e
COME HOM E T0 THE COU NTRY LOCATION PLUS IN MARYWOOD MEADOWS *Sales Representative

Super family home, well located near Park area,
Easy commute to Toronto, 5 mins. 10| yowntown, Cultural Centre etc. Large fenced PERFORMANCE COUNTS!
G'town. Custom bungalow with finished | yard with PT deck, hot tub, mature landscaping

basement, fireplace, 5 bdrms, 3 baths, 1/2| and pond. New Iisti’ng at $22"2,000. Call today. CALL ME NOW FOR A FREE EVALUATION OF YOUR HOME!!
e 90-£-900 ' I M COMMITTED TO GETTING RESULTS!!

et 3.3 ACRES IN TERRA COTTA
NEW FOH 1996 Fabulous property, unique, with stream,
Move-in condition in Georgetown South. | bush ravine, nature trails. Inmaculate home § &
Fireplace in main floor family room, central | with upgrades. A rare offering, new price. | I
air. MUST SELL! 95-2-596 o v 0 TR T
519-853-2086

* | Rm ROCKWOOD OFFICE

519-856-4348
Blue Springs Realty oo onTo Line

905-874-3053 (AN WBa| | |
(Hauon) COTP. Gord Dawe Michele Dawe
Member of Brampton & Guelph Real Estate Boards Assoc Broker Sales Rep.

" HUGE TREED
BACKYARD!!

You must see it to believe it!!
Own your own pnvate park!

TWO FAMILY HOME!!

Professionally finished!!

Priced to sell!l $143,500!!
95-2-397

ACTON OFFICE
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CUSTOM BUNGALOW
Open concept, ceramic tiles, oak kitchen, 3
washrooms, 2 gas fireplaces, large foyer back-

& 10 box stalls - sand ring - 6 paddocks. Large | Sunken living room with vaulted ceiling & cozy

CLASSIC HORSE FARM QUALITY BRICK BUNGALOW *
Academy bedroom . Bright oak kitchen, dining
phr?gzo?c skzwg.bm 000. p|..;.l.m'::|f u;;;om :, :Iockod wﬂ?ojuib?acmdﬁm manm in :ﬁmﬁun sl.b:vg;m in
; Large principal rooms” corner of Concession Rd., north
Fireplace!! Ensuite!! $219, 000 of Milton. $399,000.

Michele* RMRW95-056 | Gord*™. RMRWS5-055 | Rockwood. Call Gord'" or Mlchelo' RMRW-063 ﬁ 82 AC H E FAR M

95-2-550

SPACE FOR THE FAMILY a S E . "=

Walkout from dining room to deck. Large $138,900
bright rec room. Close to school, park, | 3 bedrooms, finished recroom, wood-

shopping & Rockwood Conservation. | stove, deck. Located in family neighbour-
$154,900. RMRW95-044 | hood. $138,900. RMAC95-089

STONE - SHORT WALK
TO THE RIVER $184,900

Quaint stone cottage. Deep sills, old fashioned
" tub. Pleasant blend of old and new. Private back
" yard. Close 10 the river. Please call Michele* or
RMRW95-036

i

GEORGETOWN

BEST BUY!!
. Neutral & immaculate!! NEW!! $1 695900

~Private rear yard & more!! on 2 acres in Georgetown!

$129,000 To be built!!
95-2-571 | _95-2-641_

QUAINT STONE COTTAGE s E?Ew"fﬂ?,';’m"tl“ﬂ i | — B
$129,900 room bungalow, large eat-in kitchen, living room | ROCKWOOD SPECIAL $169,900
One of the few homes in Eden Mills backing | with woodstove, family room and mudroom. | Cathedral ceiling in family room with propane fire- ,
onto the Eramosa River. 2 bdrms, LR, DR, gal- | Close to the Bruce Trail, Credit River | place for these cozy nights. Finished rec room
ley kitchen, pine firs, 18" walls. Tranquility and | Conservation and Caledon Ski Club and many | and exercise room. Well cared for family room.
A AMRWO5-049 | community ameniies. RMRW-059 | Ploase cal Gord™ or Michele?.  RMAG95.062 , *
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